2-9
Fiber Optical E1/T1/Datacom
/Ethernet Multiplexer
Point to Point Solution
F. O. M. SERIES
exTension
2
Features

Point to Point Solution
F. O. M. SERIES
Ordering Information
Power Module Type
AC     one AC module
DC     one DC module
AC2   two AC modules
DC2   two DC modules
AD     one AC & one DC module
Line Card I/F Type
0         Empty slot
A        Quad E1 BNC I/F
B         Quad E1 RJ-45 I/F
C         Quad T1 RJ-45 I/F
D         Quad V.35 I/F
E         Quad RS-232 I/F
F         Quad RS-530 I/F
G         Single Port Fast Etherent 10/100 I/F
H         Quad X.21 I/F
I         Quad RS-449 I/F
J  Wire-Wrap I/F for Quad E1/T1 (set by jumpers)
Distance Connectivity
002:    2Km [multi-mode only]
030:    30Km
050:    50Km
080:    80Km
120:    120Km
*20A:  20Km  [WDM only]
*20B:  20Km  [WDM only]
*40A:  40Km  [WDM only]
*40B:  40Km  [WDM only]
*020A must be coupled with 020B
*040A must be coupled with 040B
Fiber Redundant Type
S:     Standard
R:   Redundant
Connnector Type
SC       SC Type
ST       ST Type
FC        FC Type
LC    LC Type
MT   MT-RJ Type
Options
External Clock Option
FOM-EXT/CLK I/F  Fiber MUX optional external clock I/F
SNMP Management Option
FOM-SNMP  Fiber MUX SNMP management option
Examples
FOM02-MUX-AC2/AABB/SSC120
FOM02-MUX unit with dual AC power, 8-port E1 BNC & 8-port E1 RJ-45 connectors, one single mode 120 Km, SC type connector optical interface
FOM02-MUX-AD/ADG0/RSC2
FOM02-MUX unit with AC & DC power modules, 4-port E1 BNC connectors, 4-port V.35 DTE module & single port Ethernet bridge, dual multi-mode 2 Km,
   SC type connector optical interface for redundant use
For Individual Purchase of Extra Modules
E1/T1 Interface Card
FOM02-MUX-E1/BNC I/F   4 Channel 75 ohm E1 Port Card
FOM02-MUX-E1/RJ45 I/F  4 Channel 120 ohm E1 Port Card
FOM02-MUX-E1/BNC I/F   4 Channel 100 ohm T1 Port Card
Ethernet Interface Card
FOM02-MUX-Ethernet I/F   Single Channel Fast Ethernet Bridge Card
FOM02-MUX-X / XX XXX
Distance Connectivity
002:    2Km [multi-mode only]
030:    30Km
050:    50Km
080:    80Km
120:    120Km
*20A:  20Km  [WDM only]
*20B:  20Km  [WDM only]
*40A:  40Km  [WDM only]
*40B:  40Km  [WDM only]
*020A must be coupled with 020B
*040A must be coupled with 040B